
Type: Stackable Restaurant 
Chair

Materials: Solid ash frame, 
upholstered seat and back. 
Available upholstered in 
various fabrics, leather or 
C.O.M. Versions in oak and
walnut also available.

Features: stackable, no arms

This chair gets its name 
from the accentuated forms, 
angles and noble woodwork 
that conveys character and 
personality to any space. 
This singular model is the 
option to make a statement 
in any modern decor 
project.
Contact us for COM/COL 
requirements and 
instructions.
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BEVEL CHAIR
SKU:XEMOHT-401-M299
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C13 ASH

C14 ASHC4 ASH

C11 ASH

C15 ASH

C156 ASH

C6 ASH

C12 ASH

C20 ASH

C8 ASH

FREIXO / ASH / FRÊNE / FRESNO

FRAME FINISHES & WOOD  
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Please be aware that the actual colors might vary from what you see on your screen, as monitor settings can differ.
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